
Permit Log - 02/01/2023 to 02/28/2023
Permit # Closed DateApplicantParcel Issue DateApp DateUCC Fee Permit FeesWork Location

Grading Permit

G-2022-43 15 WEXFORD DR

99Replacement of 170' pipe of 49" X 33" CMPA piping

2/12/2023560009788074 9/30/2022

Description:

N/A $500.00

$500.00$0.00 Total Cost:Total UCC Fee:1Total # of Permits:

Construction Permit

C-2023-41 770 SUMNEYTOWN PIKE
Install an above ground prefabricated 11x11x8 foot shed to house ground water well operation equipment for ground water requires land 
development and zoning approval

2/4/2023560008536003 1/27/2023

Description:

N/A $100.00

C-2023-46 1453 MARLYNS LN

sewer repair/install cleanout

2/1/2023560005272009 1/31/2023

Description:

N/A $89.50

C-2023-47 1452 WHEATON LN

Master Bathroom Renovation 

2/4/2023560009802006 2/2/2023

Description:

N/A $341.50

C-2023-48 958 MUSKET DR 2/2/2023

Replace Existing Sewer Line 65ft x 8 ft Provide (1) Cleanout 

2/4/2023560005918245 2/2/2023

Description:

N/A $89.50

C-2023-50 809 CLOVER DR 2/24/2023

sewer lateral repair

2/4/2023560001449061 2/3/2023

Description:

N/A $84.50

C-2023-51 611 ROOSEVELT CT
New single home - model Fillmore addition B 4 bedroom 2 full and 1 half bath 2 story 2470 S F living area,100 S F basement and 373 S F of  
garage

2/4/2023560002164066 2/3/2023

Description:

N/A $2,726.50

C-2023-52 24 KEARNEY DR

replace a 2 ton AC and 45K BTU natural gas furnace

2/9/2023560004493356 2/7/2023

Description:

N/A $154.50

C-2023-53 1239 BROWNING CT

replace gas furnace and ac

2/9/2023560000838726 2/7/2023

Description:

N/A $154.50

C-2023-54 847 FULTON AVE

shed - 12x24

2/20/2023560002401549 2/7/2023

Description:

N/A $100.00

C-2023-56 648 PARK RD

roof

2/9/2023560006484003 2/7/2023

Description:

N/A $114.50

Phone: (215) 699-7777

North Wales, PA 19454

1 Parkside Place

Upper Gwynedd Township

1Run On: 3/1/2023 1:54:56 PM

reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=26682
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27594
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27636
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27646
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27647
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27659
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27660
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27694
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27695
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27696
reports/reports.aspx?module_id=permit&report_id=8&permitID=27698


Permit Log - 02/01/2023 to 02/28/2023
Permit # Closed DateApplicantParcel Issue DateApp DateUCC Fee Permit FeesWork Location

Construction Permit

C-2023-59 230 GOLDENROD DR

Partial stucco/stone repair/replacement

2/9/2023560006767332 2/7/2023

Description:

N/A $144.50

C-2023-60 213 CROFT RD

Remodel kitchen

2/25/2023560001819006 2/9/2023

Description:

N/A $4.50

C-2023-61 1979 MUHLENBURG DR

Replacement of 275 Gallon basement heating oil storage tank

2/9/2023560005917516 2/9/2023

Description:

N/A $96.50

C-2023-64 308 HAINES DR

Install trane furnace and ac

2/20/2023560003590062 2/10/2023

Description:

N/A $154.50

C-2023-65 526 SHEARER ST

plumbing for addition

2/20/2023560008023003 2/10/2023

Description:

N/A $134.50

C-2023-66 952 POWDERHORN DR

200 amp service replacement

2/20/2023560006872101 2/14/2023

Description:

N/A $74.50

C-2023-70 524 SHEARER ST

Fence back yard

2/20/2023560008026009 2/15/2023

Description:

N/A $0.00

C-2023-71 224 OAKLAND PL

roof - 18 sqs

2/20/2023560006214003 2/15/2023

Description:

N/A $114.50

C-2023-72 467 SUMNEYTOWN PIKE 2/23/2023

Fire alarm installation

2/24/2023560008293003 2/16/2023

Description:

N/A $275.50

C-2023-74 467 SUMNEYTOWN PIKE

Concrete slab and demising wall to divide space for new tenant fit out in multi tenant structure units 320 and 322

2/22/2023560008293003 2/17/2023

Description:

N/A $639.50

C-2023-75 1402 BRONTE CT

Water heater replacement

2/20/2023560003536836 2/17/2023

Description:

N/A $74.50

C-2023-76 645 SUMNEYTOWN PIKE

Gas fired hot water boiler

2/23/2023560008212003 2/21/2023

Description:

N/A $154.50

C-2023-79 855 JACKSON ST 2/24/2023

Lateral - 10' from foundation to sidewalk

2/23/2023560004200127 2/21/2023

Description:

N/A $89.50
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C-2023-81 808 PATTERSON DR 2/22/2023

sewer lateral repair/replace house trap 

2/23/2023560006720406 2/22/2023

Description:

N/A $89.50

C-2023-82 729 COLLINS AVE

Install a 5' shadow box pool barrier

2/23/2023560001623634 2/22/2023

Description:

N/A $149.50

C-2023-84 912 TRICORN DR

Sewer lateral repair

2/27/2023560008904094 2/24/2023

Description:

N/A $89.50

C-2023-85 949 GENERAL NASH DR

rof 

2/27/2023560002863006 2/24/2023

Description:

N/A $114.50

C-2023-86 676 JONES AVE

Replace oil fired furnace

2/27/2023560004423003 2/24/2023

Description:

N/A $154.50

C-2023-90 832 CLOVER DR

roof - 

2/27/2023560001449682 2/27/2023

Description:

N/A $114.50

C-2023-91 1456 NORTH WALES RD

sewer lateral replacement

2/27/2023560006154009 2/27/2023

Description:

N/A $89.50

C-2023-92 957 FREEDOM CT

roof - 20 sqs

2/27/2023560009021436 2/27/2023

Description:

N/A $114.50

C-2023-93 955 FREEDOM CT

roof - 12 sqs

2/27/2023560009021445 2/27/2023

Description:

N/A $114.50

$6,942.50$0.00 Total Cost:Total UCC Fee:32Total # of Permits:

Sign Permit

S-2023-3 441 INDUSTRIAL DR

For lease real estate - 4x6

2/20/2023560004055506 2/16/2023

Description:

N/A $150.00

$150.00$0.00 Total Cost:Total UCC Fee:1Total # of Permits:

$0.00Grand Total UCC Fee: $7,592.50 Grand Total Cost:34Grand Total # of Permits
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